
CBI - Phoenix Contacts

USA

Phoenix International - Chicago Branch (Operations)

1501 N Mittel Blvd., Suite A 

Wood Dale, IL  60191 

Tel #: 630-274-7950

Fax #: 630-274-7965

Name Title Ext. Cell Fax E-mail

Lisa Talmage Brokerage Supervisor x17001 630-274-7965 ltalmage@chi.phoenixintl.com

Judy Lenczewski Entry Writer x21101 630-274-7965 jlenczewski@chi.phoenixintl.com

Lori Calabrese (Rapey) Entry Writer x19301 630-274-7965 lcalabrese@chi.phoenixintl.com

Wes Huff Entry Writer x20701 630-274-7965 whuff@chi.phoenixintl.com

Margaret Gomez (Baczek) Entry Writer x29201 630-274-7965 margaretg@chi.phoenixintl.com

Booking Requests cbibookings@chi.phoenixintl.com

Prealerts cbiprealerts@chi.phoenixintl.com

Phoenix International - Corporate Office (Global Account Team)

1501 N Millel Blvd., Suite A

Wood Dale, IL 60191

Tel #: 630-766-4445

Fax #: 630-766-6395

Kelly Wagner Client Solutions Representative x24899 847-989-4152 630-766-6395 kwagner@corp.phoenixintl.com

Kiril Douhalov Client Solutions Representative x28899 312-804-9975 630-766-6395 kdouhalov@corp.phoenixintl.com

Cathy Jacobson GAT CSR Backup x28399 847-648-7935 630-766-6395 cjacobson@corp.phoenixintl.com

Laura Peacock VP, Global Account Team x28199 630-363-9638 630-766-6395 laurap@corp.phoenixintl.com

Rates cbirates@chi.phoenixintl.com

CHINA

Phoenix International - Chiwan Branch

see Shenzhen

Phoenix International - Dalian Branch

Room 1906, Shengshi Building No.35 Luxun Road

Zhongshan District Dalian, China  116001

Tel #: 86-411- 8277 8333

Fax #: 86-411- 8277 8222

Jim Gou Operations Manager  807/808 jim@dlc.phoenixintl.com.cn

Linda Li Customer Service Representative 821 linda@dlc.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Fuzhou Branch

Room 05, 15/F Worldwide Plaza

No. 158 Wusi Road

Fuzhou, China  350003

Tel: 86-591-8780-0808 

Fax: 86-591-8780-0908

Lucy Chen Operation lucy@fuz.phoenixintl.com.cn

Vera Jiang Operation vera@fuz.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Guangzhou Branch

Room 3903, Floor 39, Center Plaza

No. 161, Lin He West Road,

Tian He District

Guangzhou, Guangdong Province 510620  China

Tel #:  86-20-87556777        

Fax #:  86-20-87555788

Tina Zhang Operations Manager 218 tina@can.phoenixintl.com.cn

Millie Chen Air Operation 510 millie@can.phoenixintl.com.cn
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Cathy Chen Documention - Ocean 213 cathy@can.phoenixintl.com.cn

Ivy Zhu Documentation - Ocean 216 ivy@can.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Huangpu Branch

see Guangzhou

Phoenix International - Jiangmen Branch

see Zhongshan

Phoenix International - Macau Branch

see Zhongshan

Phoenix International - Nanhai Branch

see Guangzhou

Phoenix International - Nanjing Branch

Room 1305,Building #1, Huijie Plaza, NO.268,

Zhongshan Road, Xuanwu District, Nanjing,

Jiangsu Province, P.R.China 210008

Telephone: +86 - 25 - 66670707

Fax: +86 – 25 - 66670705

Melody Wang Customer Service & Operations melody.wang@nkg.phoenixintl.com.cn

Mike Dong Operations Manager mike.dong@nkg.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Ningbo Branch

ROOM 1308, BUILD TWO OF FORTUNE MANSION, 

828 FUMING ROAD JIANGDONG DISTRICT, 

NINGBO, ZHEJIANG 315040 CHINA 

Tel #: 86- 574-8719 1485

Fax #: 86- 574-8719 9123

Stella Wang Ocean Export Operations 216 stella@ngb.phoenixintl.com.cn

Nancy Sun Ocean Export Operations 238 nancy@ngb.phoenixintl.com.cn

Joey Yu Operations Supervisor 206 joey@ngb.phoenixintl.com.cn 

Wendy Chen Ocean Export CSR & OPS 203 wendy@ngb.phoenixintl.com.cn 

Phoenix International - Qingdao Branch

Room 3703, A/West TOP Yihe International

No. 10 Hongkong Central Road, 

Qingdao, Shandong, China, 266071

Tel #: 86-532-8502 6538 

Fax #: 86-532-8502-6106

Leo Lee Branch Manager 271 leo@qda.phoenixintl.com.cn

Sabrina Sun CSR Coordinator 612 sabrina@qda.phoenixintl.com.cn

Kelly Chang Air Export 617 kelly@qda.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Sanshan Branch

see Guangzhou 

Phoenix International - Shanghai Branch

13th Floor, Greenland Commercial Centre

No. 1258 Yu Yuan Road, Chang Ning District

Shanghai, 200050  China

Tel #: 86-21- 6102-0303

Fax #: 86-21- 6102-7088

Will Tao Air Export Manager 10501  will.tao@sha.phoenixintl.com.cn

Cindy Zhou Ocean Export Supervisor 10258 cindy.zhou@sha.phoenixintl.com.cn

Eva Li Ocean Export 10228 eva.li@sha.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Shekou Branch

see Shenzhen

Phoenix International - Shunde Branch

see Guangzhou 

Phoenix International - Shenzhen Branch
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Room 2603-2604 International Culture Building

No. 3039 Shennan Middle Road

Shenzhen, 518002  China

Tel #: 86-755-82185777

Fax #: 86-755-82185111

Crystal Zhang Air Operations Supervisor 512 crystal@szx.phoenixintl.com.cn

Ada Huang Ocean Operation Supervisor 216 ada@szx.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Zhanjiang Branch

see Zhongshan

Phoenix International - Zhongshan Branch

Room 1911-1912, 19th Floor

Bank of China Tower, Zhongshan 3rd Road

Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province 528403  China

Tel #:  86-0760-23881777

Fax # : 86-0760-23881799

Leaf Ye Operations Supervisor 210 leaf@zhn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Joyce Wu Air export 213 joyce@zhn.phoenixintl.com

Lynn Zhang Key Account Agent 214 lynn@zhn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Tianjin Branch

RM. 1510, The Exchange North Tower

189 Nanjin Road, Heping District

Tianjin, China  300051, PRC

Tel: 86-22-8568-5588

Fax: 86-22-8568-5585

Sailing Yang Customer Service Supervisor 610 saling@tsn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Cindy Liu Customer Service 614 cindy@tsn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Xiamen Branch

1302 Yinlong Building

No. 258 Dong-Du Road

Xiamen, 361012  China

Tel #:  86-592-601-9515

Fax#: 86-592-601-9434

Janny Tong Ocean export 214 janny@xmn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Wendy Yang Air export 513 wendyyang@xmn.phoenixintl.com.cn

Phoenix International - Xingang Branch

see Tianjin 

Phoenix International - Yantian Branch

see Shenzhen

Taiwan

Phoenix International - Kaohsiung Branch

Room A6, 19F-1, No. 6

SihWei 3rd. Road,

Lingya District,

Kaohsiung, R.O.C  Taiwan

Tel #:  886-07-537-6777        

Fax #: 886-07-537-7555 

Yvonne Chen Customer Serivce yvonne.kao@phoenixintl.com.tw

Phoenix International - Keelung Branch

see Taipei 

Phoenix International - Taichung Branch

see Taipei

Phoenix International - Taipei Branch

4th Floor, Sec. 2 No. 145 Min Sheng East Road 
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Taipei, Taiwan  

Tel #: 886-2-2508-0777

Fax #: 886-2-2508-0111

Annie Mo Ocean Export Operation  627 annie@phoenixintl.com.tw

Ariel Hsieh Customer Services 824 ariel@phoenixintl.com.tw

Emily Huang Air Export 613 emmy@phoenixintl.com.tw

Hong Kong

Phoenix International Freight Services Ltd - Hong Kong 

Room 1208, Evergain Plaza, 12 Flr Tower One

88 Container Port Road

Kwai Chung, Hong Kong, China

OCEAN Tel#:  852-2615-8777 

Fax: 852-2545-9198 

AIR Tel#:  852-2322-0608 

Fax#:  852-2352-6343

Alice Lau Customer Service Clerk alice.lau@phoenixintl.com.hk

Chapman Chan Airfreight Supervisor chapman.chan@phoenixintl.com.hk

Doy Fan Customer Services Supervisor doy.fan@phoenixintl.com.hk

India

Phoenix International Freight Services Pvt Ltd -  Cochin

1st Floor, Darragh Smail Building,

5th Cross Road, Willingdon Island,

Cochin 682 003, India.

Tel : +91 484 3077678 / 3077681

Fax : +91 484 3077682

George Albert Executive - Operations george.albert@cok.phoenixintl.in

Anthony K.J Manager antonykj@cok.phoenixintl.in

Phoenix International Freight Services Pvt Ltd -  Mumbai (Bombay)

Excom House, 1st Floor

7, Saki Vihar Road

Saki Naka

Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 072

Tel # : 0091 22 66916644 

Fax # : 0091 22 66916646    

Gopal Panda Ocean Export -Asst Mgr 5092 gopal@panda@bom.phoenixintl.in

Mahadev Vikas Jethe Ocean Export -Asst Mgr 5094 vikas.jethe@bom.phoenixintl.in

Sapna Gupta Air Export -Customer Service 5089 sapna.gupta@bom.phoenixintl.in

Dinesh Khaire Air Export -Customer Service 5090 dinesh.khaire@bom.phoenixintl.in 

Phoenix International Freight Services Pvt. Ltd - New Delhi

A-219, IInd Floor, Street No-5

Mahipalpur Extn,

New Delhi - 110 037

Tel:  +91-11-39816700/701 

Fax: 0091 11 30680961

Yogendar Verma Ocean Freight Manager 1134 yogendar.verma@del.phoenixintl.in

Gaurav Saini Air Export Asst. Manager 1153 gaurav.saini@del.phoenixintl.in

Indonesia

PT Phoenix International - Jakarta 

#3A06 Jamkrindo Building , JL. Angkasa Blok B-9, Kav.6

Kota Baru, Banda Kemayoran

Jakarta Pusat, 10720   Indonesia

Tel: 011 62 21 654 2070

Fax: 011 62 21 654 2071

Tica Lim Ocean export tica@phoenixindo.co.id

Saira Dujanti Ocean export saira@phoenixindo.co.id

Liza Veronica Air export liza@phoenixindo.co.id
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PT Phoenix International - Belawan 

see Jakarta

PT Phoenix International - Semarang 

see Jakarta

PT Phoenix International - Surabaya 

see Jakarta

Malaysia

Phoenix International Freight Services Sdn Bhd - Port Kelang

Port Klang Office

Unit 7.03, Garden Business Centre,

No. 3, Jalan Istana, 41000 Klang,

Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Tel: 603-3373-8828

Fax: 603-3373-3668 * 3375-1288

Jean Lee Asst Sea Operations Manager 111 jean@phoenixkul.com.my

May Lau Air export 113 may.lau@phoenixkul.com.my

Phoenix International Freight Services Sdn Bhd - Penang

4th Floor, Room 5B

Mutiara I & P, No 47

Green Hall, Penang 10200   Malaysia

Tel: 604 - 2635311 / 604 - 2635323

Fax: 604 - 2635581 

May Lau Air export may.lau@phoenixkul.com.my

Lisa Yee Ocean export lisa@phoenixkul.com.my

Thailand

Phoenix International Freight Services (Thailand) Co.,Ltd. - Bangkok

17th floor, SSP Tower 3,

88 Silom Road, Suriyawong,

Bangkrak, Bangkok 10500   Thailand

Tel: (66)-2-634-1313

Fax: (66)-2-634-1321

Nuallaor Chaleepatung Ocean Export Customer Service 22 nuallaor@phoenixbkk.com

Chotika Anusongsak Ocean Export Manager 18 chotika@phoenixbkk.com

Karn Chantachang Air Export Supervisor 55 karn@phoenixbkk.com

Phoenix International Freight Services (Thailand) Co.,Ltd. - Laem Chabang

see Bangkok

Vietnam

Binh Thanh District 

Ho Chi Minh City 

Vietnam

Tel: (848) 3898 0498 

Fax: (848) 3898 0730

Vo Thi Hai Yen Customer Service

Ngo Tung Chau Customer Service

see Ho Chi Mihn City

Philippines

ASPAC International, INC  - Manila

Kaingin Road Multinational Drive

Parañaque City, Philipines 1700

Tel.:  +6327760888

Fax : (63-2) 776-4920; 776-4924

Phoenix International Freight Services, Ltd. 

28-29 Lot O, D2 Street, Van Thanh Bac

Phoenix International Freight Services, Ltd.  - Quih Nhon
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April Tinamisan Customer Service  april.tinamisan@aspacphils.com.ph

Asle Amor Gila Customer Service asle.gila@aspacphils.com.ph

  

ASPAC International, INC  - Cebu

M.H. Del Pilar Cor., Bonifacio St.

Guizo Mandaue City, Cebu 6014

Tel.: +63323461351, 346-1675; 344-0172

Fax : (63-32) 345-1685

Albert, Regina, or Erwin Ocean export csa.export@aspaccebu.com.ph 

Elvie Santiago Air Export elvie.s@aspaccebu.com.ph

Belgium

Transmarcom N.V. - Antwerp

Noorderlaan 79 b5

2030 ANTWERPEN

Tel: +32 3 545 32 32        

Fax: +32 3 541 82 87

Jurgen Van Santvoort exports  jvs@transmarcom.be

   

France

Phoenix International Freight Services  - LeHavre

Sogaris, zone de fret 5,

14 rue de la Belle Borne,

BP 18371 Tremblay En France

93290 Tremblay En France

Tel: 33.6.08.69.09.69 and 33.1.48.64.86.43

Fax:  33.1.48.64.85.26

Christophe Bedin  cbedin@phoenixintl.fr

Thomas Delepouve tdelepouve@phoenixintl.fr

Poland

Pekaes SA    ( Sea Freight )  - Gydnia

ul. Kwiatkowskiego 60 ,

81-127 Gdynia ,  Poland

Tel:   +48 58 785 35 24 

Fax: +48 58 621 30 27

Stanislaw Ostrowski ocean exports stanislaw.ostrowski@pekaes.com.pl

Hanna Warzała ocean exports hanna.warzala@pekaes.com.pl 

PEKAES SA  (Air Freight)  - Gydnia

see Gdansk

PEKAES SA  (Air Freight)  - Gdansk

ul. Słowackiego 200 

80-298 Gdańsk-Rębiechowo 

Tel: (058) 348 12 49 

Tel/Fax: (058) 344 96 06 

Dariusz Wołoszyn Office Manager dariusz.woloszyn@pekaes.com.pl 

see Gydnia Ocean exports 

Sri Lanka

Phoenix Int'l Logistics Lanka [PVT] Ltd.  - Colombo

4th Floor

98 Havelock Road

Colombo 05, Sri Lanka

Tel:  94-11-4541422        

Fax: 94-11-2553397

Nuwan Tharanga Kumara air / sea export 204 nuwan@phoenixintl.lk

Sweden

ITELLA LOGISTICS AB SWEDEN
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Box 22066

504 11 Boras Sweden

Boras

Tel:  0114633207383

Fax:  0114633202768

Yvonne Andren ocean export yvonne.andren@itella.com

ITELLA LOGISTICS AB SWEDEN

Box 42169

126 71 Stockholm Sweden

Stockholm 

Tel:  0114687447843

Fax:  01146850688140 

Ulf Ehnvall Air & Sea Exports ulf.ehnvall@itella.com

Birger Franzen  air/ocean export Birger.Franzen@itella.com

Switzerland

WURTH LOGISTICS AG  - BASEL

Aspermontstrasse 1

CH - 7004 Chur

Switzerland 

Tel: +41 81 558 38 04

Fax:  +41 81 558 39 04

Selmon Zogaj  Air & Sea Operations selmon.zogaj@wurth-logistics.com 

Bino Heinz  Air & Sea Operations bino.heinz@wurth-logistics.com 
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